
Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare (Rev.2)

I.D.: 69109176

Data publicarii	11.05.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.333,60 RON - 5.333,60 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE APA/GAZ PE100 D.140/ 110 SDR17 buc 10 68,49 684,90 130,13 00020 64000149
-@TUB PEID APA PE100, D.140mmx8.3mm, PN10, SDR17, BARA 13 MT buc 4 907,56 3.630,24
689,75 00030 66VA0956 -@MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA PT. PEID APA/GAZ PN16 D.110 buc 10
57,06 570,60 108,41 00040 64101743 -@COLIER INTARIT D.140x2" buc 4 45,29 181,16
34,42 00050 64101742 -@COLIER INTARIT D.140x1" buc 6 44,45 266,70 50,67
